Yacht

Sea Urchin
Gina
Breezy
Playboys
Triton
Poosticks
Aixa
RacsalMal
Nell

Layla

bsc PY

1075
1052

977
1012

995
1012
1065
1012
1411
1240

sail no st 15:30:00
1062 Sun 2000
4 Rustler 24
1889 B First 29
8423 Sonata FK
151 Parker 27
86 MGC 27
First 211
Spring 25
Memory19
H Chan 27

Two races were
sailed, the total
scores were as
above. Trophy

) winner Gina
CSS series

CSS5 ET

17:24:58 01:54:58
17:05:37  01:35:37
17:01:53 01:31:53

6898
5737
5513

pts
6417
5453
5643

CSs6

3[ET

1
2
5

01:36:11
01:34:21
01:32:36

Etsec

5771
5661
5556

corrT

5486
5794
5426

pts

IR

tot

o U1 W



